
AGRICULTURAL LIMING MATERIALS TONNAGE REPORT
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JULY 2022 - JUNE 2023

COUNTY/CITY BURNT CALCITIC DOLOMITIC HYDRATED INCOPROD MARL SHELL OTHER TOTAL

ACCOMACK

ALBEMARLE

ALEXANDRIA

ALLEGHANY

AMELIA

AMHERST

APPOMATTOX

ARLINGTON

AUGUSTA

BATH

BEDFORD CITY

BEDFORD COUNTY

BLAND

BOTETOURT

BRISTOL

BRUNSWICK

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       495.00

       104.00

          .00

     1,353.25

     2,581.56

          .00

          .00

        20.00

        24.28

          .00

          .00

       741.90

          .00

       528.38

          .00

          .00

     4,797.00

     2,799.59

          .01

          .00

       904.30

     4,629.40

     5,823.70

          .02

     3,472.16

        38.96

         7.00

    22,104.18

     2,417.08

     2,265.13

        82.20

     6,516.02

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .06

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

     3,584.68

       476.00

     2,272.76

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

     1,056.14

          .00

          .00

          .00

     4,863.46

       590.00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        38.42

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       115.16

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

     5,882.00

     2,903.59

          .01

     1,353.25

     7,108.96

     5,105.40

     8,096.46

        20.02

     3,496.51

        38.96

         7.00

    24,017.38

     2,417.08

     2,793.51

        82.20

    11,379.48
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BUCHANAN

BUCKINGHAM

CAMPBELL

CAROLINE

CARROLL

CHARLES CITY

CHARLOTTE

CHARLOTTESVILLE

CHESAPEAKE

CHESTERFIELD

CLARKE

COVINGTON

CRAIG

CULPEPER

CUMBERLAND

DANVILLE

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       197.74

          .00

          .00

          .00

     1,110.30

       457.97

     1,129.11

          .00

          .00

     6,748.01

          .00

        23.97

       144.00

       517.93

     1,987.10

     3,353.24

    15,704.38

     3,428.17

    10,353.92

       855.21

     1,307.14

     3,028.76

     2,105.00

         7.00

       366.29

     6,633.66

          .00

     2,195.37

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       497.94

     5,135.62

          .00

          .00

          .00

       831.86

          .00

       284.13

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       249.23

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        10.50

          .00

          .00

          .00

        48.20

          .00

       241.36

          .00

          .00

       263.12

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        98.42

       154.50

     1,015.87

     7,122.72

     3,353.24

    15,950.32

     3,428.17

    11,427.14

       855.21

     2,701.56

     3,749.85

     3,234.11

         7.00

       366.29

    13,381.67

       249.23

     2,317.76
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DICKENSON

DINWIDDIE

ESSEX

FAIRFAX CITY

FAIRFAX COUNTY

FALLS CHURCH

FAUQUIER

FLOYD

FLUVANNA

FRANKLIN CITY

FRANKLIN COUNTY

FREDERICK

FREDERICKSBURG

GALAX

GILES

GLOUCESTER

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       339.00

          .00

     1,789.90

          .00

          .00

          .00

     2,752.99

    16,348.77

          .00

          .65

          .00

        25.36

        11.47

     6,103.00

     7,528.62

          .00

       373.56

          .00

     2,173.20

     7,995.09

       568.27

         7.00

     5,871.91

       153.13

       620.37

     5,801.34

       947.77

       782.51

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        24.77

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

     1,828.14

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       739.22

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        23.88

          .00

          .00

          .00

        36.58

        11.47

     6,127.77

     7,528.62

          .00

       712.56

          .00

     4,702.32

     7,995.09

       568.27

     1,835.14

     8,624.90

    16,525.78

       620.37

     5,801.99

       947.77

       844.45
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GOOCHLAND

GRAYSON

GREENE

GREENSVILLE

HALIFAX

HAMPTON

HANOVER

HARRISONBURG

HENRICO

HENRY

HIGHLAND

HOPEWELL

ISLE OF WIGHT

JAMES CITY

KING AND QUEEN

KING GEORGE

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        15.75

         3.85

          .00

          .00

       245.54

          .00

        77.25

       230.00

       107.19

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

     1,198.24

     4,209.35

       401.77

     1,670.00

       983.50

          .00

     9,853.73

       108.36

       954.62

       779.23

       734.20

       304.48

         7.00

        21.01

     2,143.56

       614.98

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       247.00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

     4,667.43

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       374.02

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       148.04

        51.10

          .00

          .00

        24.00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        69.64

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

     1,362.03

     4,264.30

       401.77

     1,670.00

     5,920.47

          .00

     9,930.98

       585.36

     1,131.45

       779.23

       734.20

       304.48

       381.02

        21.01

     2,143.56

       614.98
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KING WILLIAM

LANCASTER

LEE

LEXINGTON

LOUDOUN

LOUISA

LUNENBURG

LYNCHBURG

MADISON

MANASSAS

MANASSAS PARK

MARTINSVILLE

MECKLENBURG

MIDDLESEX

MONTGOMERY

NELSON

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        31.03

          .00

          .00

          .00

     4,567.46

          .00

          .00

          .00

       328.57

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

         1.99

          .00

     9,690.07

       611.08

        22.40

       280.86

     2,104.54

     2,042.29

       561.00

       570.20

     6,853.78

        45.80

       112.00

       939.40

     1,456.20

     3,746.96

     4,443.25

        44.52

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        51.23

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        16.00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       115.12

          .00

     9,259.73

          .00

        45.26

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        37.26

          .00

     9,836.22

       611.08

     9,282.13

       280.86

     6,717.26

     2,042.29

       612.23

       570.20

     7,182.35

        45.80

       112.00

       939.40

     1,456.20

     3,746.96

     4,482.50

        60.52
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NEW KENT

NEWPORT NEWS

NORFOLK

NORTHAMPTON

NORTHUMBERLAND

NOTTOWAY

ORANGE

OUT OF STATE

PAGE

PATRICK

PETERSBURG

PITTSYLVANIA

PORTSMOUTH

POWHATAN

PRINCE EDWARD

PRINCE GEORGE

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        51.00

          .00

          .51

       528.03

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        19.20

         1.00

          .00

        43.60

          .00

       584.41

        24.00

       101.80

        45.74

     5,304.23

     2,951.38

     2,169.64

     1,020.50

       632.42

       304.92

       438.96

     5,825.98

        10.00

       372.99

    77,127.70

       448.39

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        29.25

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

     1,447.55

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

     2,159.49

          .00

     1,559.54

       379.00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       367.00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

     2,325.53

          .00

          .00

       685.52

          .00

          .00

       111.52

          .00

          .00

         5.28

         5.08

       584.41

        24.00

       101.80

       463.74

     5,304.23

     6,724.97

     2,697.67

     1,020.50

     1,317.94

       304.92

       438.96

     8,145.44

        11.00

     1,932.53

    77,555.58

       453.47
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PRINCE WILLIAM

PULASKI

RADFORD

RAPPAHANNOCK

RICHMOND CITY

RICHMOND COUNTY

ROANOKE CITY

ROANOKE COUNTY

ROCKBRIDGE

ROCKINGHAM

RUSSELL

SALEM

SCOTT

SHENANDOAH

SMYTH

SOUTHAMPTON

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       373.44

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

         1.58

        41.89

     6,193.78

       549.31

     4,312.17

          .00

          .00

          .00

     2,297.17

          .00

          .00

        59.44

     2,507.54

          .00

          .00

       236.60

    16,928.05

     7,710.00

       958.10

     1,710.78

    11,685.26

       423.00

          .01

         4.00

     1,601.40

     1,323.08

    17,936.36

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

         1.22

          .00

          .00

          .00

       170.00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

     1,423.25

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        73.78

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        47.32

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        12.36

        17.00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       506.66

     2,507.54

          .00

          .00

       236.60

    16,976.95

     7,751.89

     7,151.88

     2,260.09

    15,998.65

       435.36

        17.01

         4.00

     4,068.57

     1,323.08

    19,359.61
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SPOTSYLVANIA

STAFFORD

STAUNTON

SUFFOLK

SURRY

SUSSEX

TAZEWELL

VIRGINIA BEACH

WARREN

WASHINGTON

WAYNESBORO

WESTMORELAND

WILLIAMSBURG

WINCHESTER

WISE

WYTHE

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       167.15

       174.00

          .80

          .00

          .00

       733.50

         2.50

     4,936.11

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       532.23

       347.36

        21.01

        24.17

     2,201.15

       722.22

    14,111.58

       304.48

       233.35

       469.20

     9,511.88

       107.85

     3,359.27

       260.40

     9,008.32

          .00

     5,693.64

          .00

          .00

       231.00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        65.25

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

       379.13

          .00

          .00

          .00

       646.90

        35.01

       129.75

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        11.12

        58.00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

          .00

        14.70

       347.36

       188.16

       429.17

     2,848.85

       757.23

    14,241.33

     1,114.35

       293.85

     5,405.31

     9,511.88

       107.85

     3,359.27

       260.40

     9,008.32

          .00

     6,619.70
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YORK           .00           .00           .00           .00           .00           .00           .00           .00           .00

          .00     63,339.74    411,112.19      1,122.91     33,993.90        957.00           .00     14,732.22    525,257.95TOTAL TONNAGE 


