December 12, 2023			30L 1	(LIMETO					Page 1
COUNTY/CITY	BURNT	CALCITIC	DOLOMITIC I	YDRATED	INCOPROD	MARL	SHELL	OTHER	TOTAL
ACCOMACK	.00	495.00	4,797.00	.00	.00	590.00	.00	.00	5,882.00
ALBEMARLE	.00	104.00	2,799.59	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	2,903.59
ALEXANDRIA	.00	.00	.01	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.01
ALLEGHANY	.00	1,353.25	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	1,353.25
AMELIA	.00	2,581.56	904.30	.00	3,584.68	.00	.00	38.42	7,108.96
AMHERST	.00	.00	4,629.40	.00	476.00	.00	.00	.00	5,105.40
APPOMATTOX	.00	.00	5,823.70	.00	2,272.76	.00	.00	.00	8,096.46
ARLINGTON	.00	20.00	.02	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	20.02
AUGUSTA	.00	24.28	3,472.16	.06	.00	.00	.00	.00	3,496.51
ВАТН	.00	.00	38.96	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	38.96
BEDFORD CITY	.00	.00	7.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	7.00
BEDFORD COUNTY	.00	741.90	22,104.18	.00	1,056.14	.00	.00	115.16	24,017.38
BLAND	.00	.00	2,417.08	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	2,417.08
BOTETOURT	.00	528.38	2,265.13	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	2,793.51
BRISTOL	.00	.00	82.20	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	82.20
BRUNSWICK	.00	.00	6,516.02	.00	4,863.46	.00	.00	.00	11,379.48

JULY 2022 - JUNE 2023

December 12, 2023	er 12, 2023 (LIMETON2)											
COUNTY/CITY	BURNT	CALCITIC	DOLOMITIC I	-	-	MARL	SHELL	OTHER	TOTAL			
BUCHANAN	.00	.00	144.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	10.50	154.50			
BUCKINGHAM	.00	.00	517.93	.00	497.94	.00	.00	.00	1,015.87			
CAMPBELL	.00	.00	1,987.10	.00	5,135.62	.00	.00	.00	7,122.72			
CAROLINE	.00	.00	3,353.24	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	3,353.24			
CARROLL	.00	197.74	15,704.38	.00	.00	.00	.00	48.20	15,950.32			
CHARLES CITY	.00	.00	3,428.17	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	3,428.17			
CHARLOTTE	.00	.00	10,353.92	.00	831.86	.00	.00	241.36	11,427.14			
CHARLOTTESVILLE	.00	.00	855.21	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	855.21			
CHESAPEAKE	.00	1,110.30	1,307.14	.00	284.13	.00	.00	.00	2,701.56			
CHESTERFIELD	.00	457.97	3,028.76	.00	.00	.00	.00	263.12	3,749.85			
CLARKE	.00	1,129.11	2,105.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	3,234.11			
COVINGTON	.00	.00	7.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	7.00			
CRAIG	.00	.00	366.29	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	366.29			
CULPEPER	.00	6,748.01	6,633.66	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	13,381.67			
CUMBERLAND	.00	.00	.00	.00	249.23	.00	.00	.00	249.23			
DANVILLE	.00	23.97	2,195.37	.00	.00	.00	.00	98.42	2,317.76			

December 12, 2023	}		OOL.	(LIMETO	N2)				Page 3
COUNTY/CITY	BURNT	CALCITIC	DOLOMITIC H	YDRATED	INCOPROD	MARL	SHELL	OTHER	TOTAL
DICKENSON	.00	.00	11.47	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	11.47
DINWIDDIE	.00	.00	6,103.00	.00	24.77	.00	.00	.00	6,127.77
ESSEX	.00	.00	7,528.62	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	7,528.62
FAIRFAX CITY	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
FAIRFAX COUNTY	.00	339.00	373.56	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	712.56
FALLS CHURCH	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
FAUQUIER	.00	1,789.90	2,173.20	.00	.00	.00	.00	739.22	4,702.32
FLOYD	.00	.00	7,995.09	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	7,995.09
FLUVANNA	.00	.00	568.27	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	568.27
FRANKLIN CITY	.00	.00	7.00	.00	1,828.14	.00	.00	.00	1,835.14
FRANKLIN COUNTY	.00	2,752.99	5,871.91	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	8,624.90
FREDERICK	.00	16,348.77	153.13	.00	.00	.00	.00	23.88	16,525.78
FREDERICKSBURG	.00	.00	620.37	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	620.37
GALAX	.00	.65	5,801.34	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	5,801.99
GILES	.00	.00	947.77	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	947.77
GLOUCESTER	.00	25.36	782.51	.00	.00	.00	.00	36.58	844.45

December 12, 2023			OGE	(LIMETO	N2)				Page 4
COUNTY/CITY	BURNT	CALCITIC	DOLOMITIC H	YDRATED	INCOPROD	MARL	SHELL	OTHER	TOTAL
GOOCHLAND	.00	15.75	1,198.24	.00	.00	.00	.00	148.04	1,362.03
GRAYSON	.00	3.85	4,209.35	.00	.00	.00	.00	51.10	4,264.30
GREENE	.00	.00	401.77	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	401.77
GREENSVILLE	.00	.00	1,670.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	1,670.00
HALIFAX	.00	245.54	983.50	.00.	4,667.43	.00	.00	24.00	5,920.47
HAMPTON	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
HANOVER	.00	77.25	9,853.73	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	9,930.98
HARRISONBURG	.00	230.00	108.36	247.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	585.36
HENRICO	.00	107.19	954.62	.00	.00	.00	.00	69.64	1,131.45
HENRY	.00	.00	779.23	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	779.23
HIGHLAND	.00	.00	734.20	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	734.20
HOPEWELL	.00	.00	304.48	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	304.48
ISLE OF WIGHT	.00	.00	7.00	.00	374.02	.00	.00	.00	381.02
JAMES CITY	.00	.00	21.01	.00.	.00	.00	.00	.00	21.01
KING AND QUEEN	.00	.00	2,143.56	.00.	.00	.00	.00	.00	2,143.56
KING GEORGE	.00	.00	614.98	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	614.98

December 12, 2023			JOLI	(LIMETO					Page 5
COUNTY/CITY	BURNT	CALCITIC	DOLOMITIC H	YDRATED	INCOPROD	MARL	SHELL	OTHER	TOTAL
KING WILLIAM	.00	31.03	9,690.07	.00	.00	.00	.00	115.12	9,836.22
LANCASTER	.00	.00	611.08	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	611.08
LEE	.00	.00	22.40	.00	.00	.00	.00	9,259.73	9,282.13
LEXINGTON	.00	.00	280.86	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	280.86
LOUDOUN	.00	4,567.46	2,104.54	.00	.00	.00	.00	45.26	6,717.26
LOUISA	.00	.00	2,042.29	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	2,042.29
LUNENBURG	.00	.00	561.00	.00	51.23	.00	.00	.00	612.23
LYNCHBURG	.00	.00	570.20	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	570.20
MADISON	.00	328.57	6,853.78	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	7,182.35
MANASSAS	.00	.00	45.80	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	45.80
MANASSAS PARK	.00	.00	112.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	112.00
MARTINSVILLE	.00	.00	939.40	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	939.40
MECKLENBURG	.00	.00	1,456.20	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	1,456.20
MIDDLESEX	.00	.00	3,746.96	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	3,746.96
MONTGOMERY	.00	1.99	4,443.25	.00	.00	.00	.00	37.26	4,482.50
NELSON	.00	.00	44.52	.00	16.00	.00	.00	.00	60.52

December 12, 2023	12, 2023 (LIMETON2) F										
COUNTY/CITY	BURNT	CALCITIC	DOLOMITIC I	<u> YDRATED</u>	INCOPROD	MARL	SHELL	OTHER	TOTAL		
NEW KENT	.00	.00	584.41	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	584.41		
NEWPORT NEWS	.00	.00	24.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	24.00		
NORFOLK	.00	.00	101.80	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	101.80		
NORTHAMPTON	.00	51.00	45.74	.00	.00	367.00	.00	.00	463.74		
NORTHUMBERLAND	.00	.00	5,304.23	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	5,304.23		
NOTTOWAY	.00	.51	2,951.38	.00	1,447.55	.00	.00	2,325.53	6,724.97		
ORANGE	.00	528.03	2,169.64	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	2,697.67		
OUT OF STATE	.00	.00	1,020.50	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	1,020.50		
PAGE	.00	.00	632.42	.00	.00	.00	.00	685.52	1,317.94		
PATRICK	.00	.00	304.92	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	304.92		
PETERSBURG	.00	.00	438.96	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	438.96		
PITTSYLVANIA	.00	19.20	5,825.98	29.25	2,159.49	.00	.00	111.52	8,145.44		
PORTSMOUTH	.00	1.00	10.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	11.00		
POWHATAN	.00	.00	372.99	.00	1,559.54	.00	.00	.00	1,932.53		
PRINCE EDWARD	.00	43.60	77,127.70	.00	379.00	.00	.00	5.28	77,555.58		
PRINCE GEORGE	.00	.00	448.39	.00	.00	.00	.00	5.08	453.47		

December 12, 2023			JOLI	(LIMETOI					Page 7
COUNTY/CITY	BURNT	CALCITIC	DOLOMITIC H	HYDRATED	INCOPROD	MARL	SHELL	OTHER	TOTAL
PRINCE WILLIAM	.00	373.44	59.44	.00	.00	.00	.00	73.78	506.66
PULASKI	.00	.00	2,507.54	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	2,507.54
RADFORD	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
RAPPAHANNOCK	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
RICHMOND CITY	.00	.00	236.60	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	236.60
RICHMOND COUNTY	.00	1.58	16,928.05	.00	.00	.00	.00	47.32	16,976.95
ROANOKE CITY	.00	41.89	7,710.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	7,751.89
ROANOKE COUNTY	.00	6,193.78	958.10	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	7,151.88
ROCKBRIDGE	.00	549.31	1,710.78	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	2,260.09
ROCKINGHAM	.00	4,312.17	11,685.26	1.22	.00	.00	.00	.00	15,998.65
RUSSELL	.00	.00	423.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	12.36	435.36
SALEM	.00	.00	.01	.00	.00	.00	.00	17.00	17.01
SCOTT	.00	.00	4.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	4.00
SHENANDOAH	.00	2,297.17	1,601.40	170.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	4,068.57
SMYTH	.00	.00	1,323.08	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	1,323.08
SOUTHAMPTON	.00	.00	17,936.36	.00	1,423.25	.00	.00	.00	19,359.61

December 12, 2023			OGE	(LIMETOI	N2)				Page 8
COUNTY/CITY	BURNT	CALCITIC	DOLOMITIC H	YDRATED	INCOPROD	MARL	SHELL	OTHER	TOTAL
SPOTSYLVANIA	.00	.00	347.36	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	347.36
STAFFORD	.00	167.15	21.01	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	188.16
STAUNTON	.00	174.00	24.17	231.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	429.17
SUFFOLK	.00	.80	2,201.15	.00	646.90	.00	.00	.00	2,848.85
SURRY	.00	.00	722.22	.00	35.01	.00	.00	.00	757.23
SUSSEX	.00	.00	14,111.58	.00	129.75	.00	.00	.00	14,241.33
TAZEWELL	.00	733.50	304.48	65.25	.00	.00	.00	11.12	1,114.35
VIRGINIA BEACH	.00	2.50	233.35	.00	.00	.00	.00	58.00	293.85
WARREN	.00	4,936.11	469.20	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	5,405.31
WASHINGTON	.00	.00	9,511.88	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	9,511.88
WAYNESBORO	.00	.00	107.85	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	107.85
WESTMORELAND	.00	.00	3,359.27	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	3,359.27
WILLIAMSBURG	.00	.00	260.40	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	260.40
WINCHESTER	.00	.00	9,008.32	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	9,008.32
WISE	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
WYTHE	.00	532.23	5,693.64	379.13	.00	.00	.00	14.70	6,619.70

AGRICULTURAL LIMING MATERIALS TONNAGE REPORT JULY 2022 - JUNE 2023

December 12, 202	3	(LIMETON2)								
COUNTY/CITY	BURNT	CALCITIC	DOLOMITIC HY	DRATED IN	COPROD	MARL	SHELL _	OTHER	TOTAL	
YORK	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	
TOTAL TONNAGE	.00	63,339.74	411,112.19	1,122.91	33,993.90	957.00	.00	14,732.22	525,257.95	